Updated 6-7-2016

JOB TITLE
Account Clerk |

Account Clerk Il

Accounting Projects Analyst
Accounting Specialist
Accounting Supervisor
Accounting Technician
Administrative Aide
Administrative Intern (Temp)
Administrative Officer
Administrative Secretary
Administrative Technician
Assistant City Attorney
Assistant City Clerk

Assistant City Manager
Assistant Engineer

Assistant Planner

Assistant Public Works Director
Assistant to the City Manager
Assistant Waterworks Services Manager
Associate Engineer

Associate Planner

Budget Officer

Building Inspector |

Building Inspector II

Building Maintenance Technician
Chief of Police

City Attorney

City Engineer

City Manager

Clerk |

Clerk | (Temps)

Clerk Il

Clerk Il (Temps)

Code Enforcement Manager
Code Enforcement Officer
Code Enforcement Supervisor
Code Enforcement Technician
Collection System Supervisor

City of Simi Valley
Classification and Salary Listing
Effective January 11, 2016

BI-WEEKLY or HOURLY

$17.30
$19.02
$2,740.64
$2,205.81
$3,054.49
$20.92
$2,098.89
$13.49
$3,352.24
$1,978.33
$23.07
$4,405.92
$2,808.96
$5,281.45
$2,799.44
$2,408.58
$4,827.75
$3,845.41
$3,183.02
$3,063.23
$2,745.18
$3,483.67
$24.49
$26.95
$19.90
$6,645.93
$6,952.59
$4,399.01
$6,991.58
$16.51
$16.51
$16.51
$16.51
$3,188.79
$2,239.51
$2,908.15
$21.17
$2,550.43

$22.05
$24.29
$3,513.85
$2,818.57
$3,921.84
$26.70
$2,679.60
$16.34
$4,308.92
$2,522.88
$29.45
$5,678.74
$3,651.66
$6,865.90
$3,590.31
$3,082.19
$6,227.10
$4,950.08
$4,088.97
$3,933.23
$3,519.73
$4,479.80
$31.24
$34.36
$25.41
$8,639.69
$9,038.28
$5,669.79
$9,089.05
$0.00
$0.00
$20.97
$20.97
$4,084.18
$2,862.42
$3,731.67
$27.04
$3,266.57
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Updated 6-7-2016

JOB TITLE
Collection System Technician |
Collection System Technician I
Collection System Technician Trainee
Communication Systems Coordinator
Communications Manager
Community Services Specialist
Computer Operator
Contract Compliance Technician
Council Members (incl. Mayor & Mayor Pro Tem)
Counter Services Technician
Counter Technician
Court Liaison
Crime Analysis and Reporting Manager
Crime Analyst
Crime Analyst Technician
Crime Scene Investigator |
Crime Scene Investigator Il
Crime Scene Investigator Trainee
Crossing Guard (Temps)
Cultural Arts Center Assistant Manager
Cultural Arts Center Manager
Cultural Arts Center Technical Coordinator
Custodian
Custodian (Temps)
Customer Service Representative
Customer Services Manager
Deputy Building Official
Deputy Building Official/Plan Check
Deputy City Attorney
Deputy City Manager
Deputy Director/Building Official
Deputy Director/Citizen Services
Deputy Director/City Clerk
Deputy Director/City Planner
Deputy Director/Community Programs & Facilities
Deputy Director/Development Services
Deputy Director/Economic Development
Deputy Director/Environmental Compliance

City of Simi Valley
Classification and Salary Listing
Effective January 11, 2016

BI-WEEKLY or HOURLY

$20.34
$22.37
$18.49
$3,090.09
$3,105.39
$2,353.85
$19.52
$26.26

$23.02
$24.93
$22.97
$3,093.14
$2,482.08
$24.36
$25.31
$27.86
$19.88
$10.84
$2,269.94
$3,058.76
$2,164.47
$17.26
$17.26
$18.54
$3,105.39
$3,315.34
$3,645.44
$3,640.24
$4,548.69
$4,039.31
$3,955.83
$3,064.51
$4,109.23
$3,955.83
$4,011.49
$4,214.94
$3,989.94

$25.94
$28.52
$23.57
$3,968.18
$3,988.04
$3,011.03
$24.94
$33.51
$555.12
$29.36
$31.80
$29.31
$3,969.67
$3,177.75
$31.17
$32.31
$35.56
$25.34
$13.13
$2,901.96
$3,927.43
$2,766.39
$22.03
$22.03
$23.67
$3,988.04
$4,260.96
$4,690.10
$4,732.29
$5,864.30
$5,202.12
$5,093.65
$3,934.92
$5,293.05
$5,093.65
$5,165.98
$5,430.47
$5,137.97
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Updated 6-7-2016

JOB TITLE
Deputy Director/Fiscal Services
Deputy Director/Housing & Special Projects
Deputy Director/Human Resources
Deputy Director/Information Services
Deputy Director/Maintenance Services
Deputy Director/Maintenance Services Engineer
Deputy Director/Police Critical Support & Logistics
Deputy Director/Public Works Administration
Deputy Director/Sanitation Services
Deputy Director/Support Services
Deputy Director/Traffic Engineer
Deputy Director/Transit
Deputy Director/Waterworks Services
Deputy Police Chief
Director, Administrative Services
Director, Community Services
Director, Environmental Services
Director, Public Works
Electrical Inspector
Emergency Services Coordinator
Emergency Services Manager
Engineering Aide
Engineering Technician
Enterprise Systems Analyst
Environmental Compliance Inspector
Environmental Compliance Program Analyst
Environmental Compliance Program Coordinator
Executive Assistant
Field Laboratory Technician
Geographic Information System Tech
GIS Coordinator
Graphics Media Coordinator
Graphics/Support Services Tech
Heavy Equipment Operator
Home Rehabilitation Coordinator
Human Resources Analyst
Human Resources Technician
Industrial Painter

City of Simi Valley
Classification and Salary Listing
Effective January 11, 2016

$3,968.98
$3,955.83
$4,313.48
$4,430.86
$3,989.62
$4,011.49
$4,043.88
$4,043.88
$3,989.62
$3,639.43
$4,399.01
$3,955.83
$3,989.62
$5,170.97
$5,029.25
$4,922.10
$4,920.86
$5,362.36
$28.28
$2,683.39
$3,090.09
$21.03
$26.26
$3,571.96
$26.95
$2,580.42
$2,908.15
$2,560.23
$21.34
$31.86
$3,441.55
$2,193.54
$20.87
$20.87
$2,571.49
$2,748.14
$19.00
$24.13

BI-WEEKLY or HOURLY

$5,110.71
$5,093.65
$5,558.57
$5,711.13
$5,137.60
$5,165.98
$5,208.11
$5,208.11
$5,137.60
$4,682.32
$5,669.79
$5,093.65
$5,137.60
$6,668.11
$6,537.99
$6,398.74
$6,397.06
$6,971.08
$36.08
$3,439.46
$3,968.18
$26.82
$33.51
$4,594.58
$34.36
$3,305.58
$3,731.67
$3,279.33
$27.24
$40.62
$4,422.62
$2,802.63
$26.66
$26.66
$3,293.97
$3,523.64
$24.29
$30.81
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JOB TITLE
Information Services Analyst |
Information Services Analyst Il
Instrumentation Technician
Inventory Support Technician
Inventory Support Technician (Y-Rated)
Laboratory Chemist
Laboratory Supervisor
Laboratory Technician
Landscape Architect
Lead Crossing Guard (Temps)
Legal Secretary
Legal Technician
Maintenance Superintendent
Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker | (Temps)
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker Il (Temps)
Maintenance Worker IlI
Management Analyst
Mechanic |
Mechanic I
Neighborhood Council Coordinator
Nutrition Services Worker
Paralegal
Permit Services Coordinator
Planning Intern (Temp)
Planning Technician
Plant Electrician
Plant Maintenance Program Technician
Plant Maintenance Supervisor
Plant Maintenance Technician |
Plant Maintenance Technician I
Plant Maintenance Technician IlI
Plant Operations Manager
Plant Operations Supervisor
Plant Operator |
Plant Operator Il

City of Simi Valley
Classification and Salary Listing
Effective January 11, 2016

BI-WEEKLY or HOURLY

$2,754.52
$2,992.60
$29.17
$17.61
$0.00
$2,892.91
$3,179.95
$26.03
$3,415.82
$12.42
$2,068.15
$19.02
$3,147.41
$2,550.43
$17.26
$17.26
$19.02
$19.02
$20.94
$2,683.39
$19.95
$24.91
$2,563.55
$16.45
$21.31
$2,469.63
$13.49
$24.74
$26.57
$27.90
$2,750.83
$21.93
$24.13
$26.57
$3,249.31
$2,750.83
$23.56
$25.91

$3,531.97
$3,841.35
$37.23
$22.50
$28.71
$3,711.81
$4,084.96
$33.23
$4,391.62
$15.08
$2,639.65
$24.27
$4,042.70
$3,266.57
$22.03
$22.03
$24.29
$24.29
$26.73
$3,439.46
$25.48
$31.80
$3,283.66
$21.01
$27.19
$3,210.82
$16.34
$31.65
$33.90
$35.59
$3,527.12
$27.98
$30.78
$33.90
$4,175.15
$3,527.12
$30.11
$33.08
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JOB TITLE

Plant Operator IlI

Plant Operator Trainee

Plant Support Systems Manager
Plumbing/Mechanical Inspector
Police Commander

Police Dispatcher

Police Dispatcher Trainee
Police Maintenance Coordinator
Police Maintenance Supervisor
Police Maintenance Technician
Police Officer

Police Officer Trainee

Police Records Manager

Police Records Supervisor
Police Records Technician |
Police Records Technician II
Police Sergeant

Police Services Assistant

Police Services Supervisor
Principal Engineer

Principal IS Analyst

Principal Planner/Zoning Admin.
Printer

Property Officer

Property Technician

Public Works Dispatcher

Public Works Inspector
Recording Secretary

Risk Manager

Secretary

Senior Accountant

Senior Administrative Officer
Senior Assistant City Attorney
Senior Building Inspector
Senior Center Aide

Senior Center Aide (Temps)
Senior Code Enforcement Officer
Senior Crime Analyst

City of Simi Valley
Classification and Salary Listing
Effective January 11, 2016

BI-WEEKLY or HOURLY

$28.52
$18.07
$3,249.31
$28.28
$4,214.84
$24.93
$22.06
$24.62
$2,342.10
$19.02
$30.20
$26.46
$2,808.96
$2,482.08
$17.16
$18.56
$39.50
$18.91
$2,353.85
$4,011.49
$3,595.25
$3,578.54
$17.41
$23.49
$20.84
$17.99
$27.12
$20.00
$3,484.30
$19.02
$3,071.64
$3,670.32
$4,841.37
$29.62
$16.45
$16.45
$2,551.03
$3,093.14

$36.38
$23.10
$4,175.15
$36.08
$5,428.84
$31.81
$0.00
$31.42
$2,995.80
$24.29
$43.75
$0.00
$3,651.66
$3,177.75
$21.90
$23.76
$57.15
$24.16
$3,011.03
$5,165.98
$4,624.87
$4,603.17
$22.21
$29.98
$26.58
$22.97
$34.58
$25.51
$4,480.62
$24.27
$3,944.14
$4,722.47
$6,244.80
$37.81
$21.01
$21.01
$3,267.35
$3,969.67
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Updated 6-7-2016

JOB TITLE
Senior Custodian $20.94
Senior Customer Service Rep. $21.31
Senior Engineer $3,499.53
Senior Engineering Technician $28.94
Senior Human Resources Analyst $3,135.77
Senior Human Resources Technician $20.92
Senior Information Services Analyst $3,277.65
Senior Instrumentation Technician $32.07
Senior Laboratory Technician $28.52
Senior Management Analyst $3,090.09
Senior Planner $3,132.46
Senior Police Dispatcher $28.70
Senior Police Maintenance Tech $20.89
Senior Police Officer $32.73
Senior Police Records Technician $22.25
Senior Services Assistant Manager $2,269.71
Senior Services Manager $2,945.72
Senior Transit Dispatcher $19.34
Senior Tree Trimmer $23.06
Staff Accountant $2,697.17
Supervising Building Inspector $2,791.85
Supervising Public Works Inspector $2,791.85
Support Services Worker $16.54
Temp Salaried Hourly (Temps/Mgt) $0.00
Theater Technician | $11.26
Theater Technician Il $15.88
Transit Coach Operator $20.07
Transit Coach Operator (Temps) $20.07
Transit Dispatcher $18.08
Transit Finance Manager $3,056.98
Transit Operations Assistant $23.99
Transit Superintendent $3,229.71
Transit Supervisor $2,381.20
Treasury Officer $3,060.71
Tree Trimmer | $19.02
Tree Trimmer Il $20.94
Utilities Specialist $26.58
Utility Services Specialist $30.69

City of Simi Valley

Classification and Salary Listing
Effective January 11, 2016

BI-WEEKLY or HOURLY

$26.73
$27.19
$4,500.42
$36.95
$4,027.36
$26.70
$4,211.99
$40.94
$36.43
$3,968.18
$4,023.20
$36.61
$26.67
$46.56
$28.36
$2,901.67
$3,780.46
$24.68
$29.43
$3,457.41
$3,580.43
$3,580.43
$21.11
$36.96
$14.37
$20.28
$25.65
$25.65
$23.08
$3,925.12
$30.57
$4,149.66
$3,046.63
$3,929.98
$24.31
$26.75
$33.92
$39.31
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Updated 6-7-2016

JOB TITLE
Victim Advocate
Water Distribution Supervisor
Water Operations Supervisor
Water Systems Supervisor
Waterworks Meter Reader
Waterworks Services Worker |
Waterworks Services Worker |l
Waterworks Services Worker Il
Waterworks Srvc. Worker Trainee
Waterworks Systems Technician
Work Experience/Clerical (Temps)
Work Experience/Maintenance (Temps)
Workers' Compensation Adjuster
Workers' Compensation Manager
Workers' Compensation Supervisor

City of Simi Valley
Classification and Salary Listing
Effective January 11, 2016

BI-WEEKLY or HOURLY

$20.87
$2,790.85
$2,790.85
$2,790.85
$18.30
$19.10
$21.04
$23.78
$17.41
$29.17
$10.00
$10.00
$2,098.89
$3,054.26
$2,748.14

$26.66
$3,579.15
$3,579.15
$3,579.15
$23.30
$24.43
$26.87
$30.36
$22.22
$37.24
$0.00
$0.00
$2,679.60
$3,921.58
$3,523.64
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